38412 MC AUSTON KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THE		Vol.ma/ Page 2568
APRIL LEE WILSON hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideratio	n hereinafter stated	to grantor paid by
K. MICHAEL ZIEGLER		, hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and con the certain real property, with the tenements, here situated in the County of KLAMATH an	ditaments and appur	tenances thereunto belonging or appertaining
Lots 3 and 4, Block 29, TRACT 1 to the official plat thereof or Klamath County, Oregon. TOGETH #X151929, which is firmly afficial page 16023 wherein the Vendor is Togeth of Veterans' Affairs. Assigned by on 1/29/87, Volume M87, page 1387. The above Grantee does agree to as "This instrument will not allow use of the proplaws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the check with the appropriate city or county planning.	n file in the off HER WITH: 1978 Ked to the above of 10/2/85 and re- he State of Orec instrument on S All in Microfi sume and pay in erty described in thi- this instrument, the p	ffice of the County Clerk of mobile home license e real property. ecorded 10/2/85 in Volume M85 gon, by and through the Director 9/15/86, Volume M86, page 16609 and Im Records of Klamath County, Oregon full. It is instrument in violation of applicable land us person acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city or county planning To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with s is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grants	grantee and grantee	's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the doore gra	mea premises, free j	except those of
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pe and demands of all persons whomsoever, except to The true and actual consideration paid for th	remises and every po hose claiming under	art and parcel thereof against the lawful clain the above described encumbrances.
'However, the actual consideration consists of or in part of the consideration (indicate which). '(The s	cludes other propert	y or value given or promised which is the whole
See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	iereof apply equally this instrument this	to corporations and to individuals.
order of its board of directors.	x /1/2	-0 Le Wilm
STATE OF OREGON,)	r ug	PRIL LEE WILSON
County of <u>Cane</u>) ss.	- ()-	
2/3 19 9/		
Personally appeared the above named APRIL LEE WILSON		
APRIL LEE WILSON		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.		
Before me:	STATE OF OREG	ON, County of)
Mourtes a Mally	The for	egoing instrument was acknowledged before me ti
Notary Public for Oregon My cononission expires: 5/2/94	pre	, 19, by
9,001/21	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	secretary of
	a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
	Notary Public for	보다가 되었습니다. 그리고 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
	My commission ex	- It That is a second of the s
APRIL LEE WILSON	Dunger (1876-1986) un. Sefeka (2000-1986-1986)	STATE OF OREGON.
1311 E STREET		
SPRINGFIELD, OR 97477 GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of Klamath
K. MICHAEL ZIEGLER		I certify that the within instrument we received for record on the 9th
HC 30 BOX 1306		day of
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERV	in book Myl on page 22002 or
Antr recording return as: K. MICHAEL ZIEGLER	RECORDERS I	
HC 30 BOX 1306		Witness my hand and seal of Coun
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP		affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: K. MTCHAEL ZTEGLER		Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
HC 30 BOX 1306		Recording Office By Quille Muslender Dep
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.0	- 第4名 483 479 B A 東南 6. 日本 11 - 本本 2 - 和本 2 - 本本 2 - 和本 2 - 本本 2 - 和本
ere etale como esta transcriar el francia como interesta de la como	ra in the property leavest to be located	[4] 网络克雷克斯克尔克克斯克斯克斯克尔斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯

MOUNIAIN THEFF COMPANY

MOUNTAIN THE BEOMESUNY

103097 OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES HEALTH DIVISION 1. D. TAG NO. 459 Local File Number **Vital Records Unit** 136-**CERTIFICATE OF DEATH** State File Number DECEDENTS Last 2 SEX DATE OF DEATH (Alarm Pay Year) STILWELL Ica May F December 3, 1991 4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 5a AGE - Linst Birthday (Years) 5b Under 1 Yea Sc. Under 1 Day BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign 7. DATE OF BIRTH (Atvet), City. Your) Clarksville, AR 544-24-264 1 98 November 10, 1893 WAS DECEDENT EVER U.S. ARMED FORCES? ☐ Yes X No 9a. PLACE OF DEATH (Check only one) HOSPITAL: | Inpatient DECEDENT □ DOA OTHER: Nursing Home | Decedent's Home | Other (Specify) 9h FACILITY NAME (# not in C. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH stitution, give street and number) Plum Ridge Care Center Klamath Falls Klamath 10a DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Get kind of work done during most of working life Do not use refered.) 10b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTR 11. MARITAL STATUS - Married 12 SPOUSE III Married, Wichwell Never Married, Widi Divorced (Specify) liomemaker Widowed Own Home Fred 131 RESIDENCE - STATE 136 COUNTY IG. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION Klamath Klamath Falls 6743 Patterson Oregon WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? (Specify No or Yes - If yes, specify Cubon, Moxican, Pusito Rican, etc.) M No. | Yes 16 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade cumpated) (bry/Secondary (0-12) Chilege (1-4 or 3/ ZIP CODE 13e INSIDE CITY 5 RACE American Indian, Block, White, etc. (Specify) ☐ Yes □XMo 97603 White 6 17 FATHER - NAME 18 MOTHER - NAME first INT - NAME and relate PARENTS Johnson J. Trusty Mark Stilwell / son James Mary On METHOD OF DISPOSITION | Mausolaum Ob PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of a 20c LOCATION - City or Town, State DISPOSITION Burial □ Cremation □ Removal from State ☐ Donation ☐ Other (Specify) Eternal Hills Memorial Gardens Klamath Falls, Oregon 2 to SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICENSEE C 2. NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF FACILITY Ward's Klamath Funeral Home 1b LICENSE NUMBER 53-0280 1945 Main St./Klamath Falls, OR 97601 REGISTRAR DEC 5 1991 Vance Kennede 25 DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE MAKE REQUEST FOR ANATOMICAL GIFT CONSENT? **D** 130 XD N/A ☐ YES D NO XI N/A ☐ YES 10 TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER 316 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (AArrin, Elay, 27. TIME OF DEATH 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED? 1345 ☐ Yes X☐ No CERTIFIER (Signature) Thale 33 DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Your) COUNTY 99 2300 Clairmont Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE HISE TO HAVEDIATE CAUSE CAUSE LINDERLYING 38. IMMEDIATE CAUSE JENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c)) Do not enter mode of dying eq. Cardina or Re CVINSE TV (b) DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF: (c) OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS Conditions contributing to death but not related to cause given in PART 1. DEATH 38. AUTOPSY 39 II YES were for ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Probably 10 Unk □ ves 😾 м Dives Dive Dive 4 In DATE OF INJURY 4 Ib. TIME OF (Month, Day, Year) INJURY 40 MANNER OF DEATH 4 1d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 16. 4 to INJURY AT WORK? XI Natural Pending Investigation 17. ☐ Accident □ Yes □ M Undeterm Manner ☐ Suicide te PLACE OF INJURY - At home, fa building, etc. (Specify) 411 LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State) ☐ Legal [] Homicide ESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPROPRIESTOM OF THE PROSTAMENTOS CORPY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE KLAMATH COUNTY REGISTRAR. OREGON DEC 5 1991 DATE ISSUED COUNTY REGISTRAR KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at requ				the 9th	dav
of	Dec.	A.D., 19	91 at _	4:08	o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M	ua)
		of		Deeds	on Page 25683	
					Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE	\$8.00				By Qangan Market	د (ب

Return: Florence Ramsey 6632 Patterson, Klamath Falls, Or. 97603